
Pos 

EH2 
1 

EK2 
1 

ETCO2 
1 

EYT1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

EYT2 
1 
2 

No. 

501 

27 

516 

898 
200 
110 
272 

733 
273 

Name 

WETZLMAIER MOTORSPORT 

WIMMEDER 

WERNER 

M Z R 
TEAM RCR 
TTCA 
WEISS 

RENAUER MOTORSPORT 
BRAUNSTEIN/WROBEL 

Nat 

AUT 

Vehicle Best Tm 

1:47.378 

1:58.626 

1:31.567 

1:36.944 
1:37.995 
1:42.926 
1:45.470 

1:34.151 
1:45.464 

Diff 

1.051 
5.982 
8.526 

11.313 

Class 

EH2 

EK2 

ETCO2 

EYT1 
EYT1 
EYT1 
EYT1 

EYT2 
EYT2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.6.2019. 12:13:03 
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GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019 
15.06.2019 

5 - Revenol 1-H Endurance M 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.6.2019. 10:00 


